93C46/A, 93C56/A, 93C66/A
DS3020D-page2
PIN CONFIGURATION
All these packaging types come in  Pb-free certified.
VCC
DC
ORG
GND

93C46/A, 93C56/A, 93C66/A
ORDER CODE:
ORDER INFORMATION
Order code Vcc Temperature Range Package Option Packaging PIN
FT93C46A-CDG-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C DIP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C46A-CDR-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C DIP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C46A-IDG-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C DIP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C46A-IDR-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C DIP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C46-CDG-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C DIP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C46-CDR-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C DIP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C46-IDG-B 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C DIP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C46-IDR-B 2.5v-5.5v -40-850C DIP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C46A-CSG-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C46A-CSG-T 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C46A-CSR-B 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C46A-CSR-T 1.8v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 RoHS  T/R
FT93C46A-ISG-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C46A-ISG-T 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C46A-ISR-B 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 RoHS  Tube
FT93C46A-ISR-T 1.8v-5.5v -40-850C SOP8 RoHS  T/R
FT93C46-CSG-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 Green Package Tube
FT93C46-CSG-T 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 Green Package T/R
FT93C46-CSR-B 2.5v-5.5v 0-700C SOP8 RoHS  Tube
                                                            DS3020D-page 11